SABTPAKWM B FOLK IMH-T1T 8:00-12:00 CB-BC 8:00-14:00

BREAKFAST BUBBLES 125 ML

Macabeo Brut - Muelle / Castilla La Mancha, Spain 600
NV Prosecco - Belvila Extra Dry / Veneto, Italy 980
2018 Cremant - Diamant / Loire, France 1200

2019 Pierre Brocard - Tradition Brut d’/Assemblage / Champagne, France 1950

CBEXEBH XATHE CO0KIMW Freshjuice

AnenbcuHosbiit/ [penngpyTosbii 420
Orange/ Grapefruit

MpaHaTOBbIM 850
Pomegranate

NPOBAHAR NEYD woodstove

Jlenewka / kyHxyT / ducTaLikm 300
Flatbread / sesame / pistachios

JNaBaww ¢ nacTpamu / MapuHOBaHHbIe orypLbl / apaH ¢ 3eneHbio 870
Lavash with pastrami / pickled cucumbers / ayran with herbs

ChlpHbIft MOHYMK / MycC 13 kusmna / ductaikm / napmesaH 350
Cheese doughnut / dogwood mousse / pistachios / parmesan

MuHu-naxmamxyH / Tensyba konbaca / 840
Yepkecckas rpylua / TomaTtHas naccara
Mini lahmajun / veal sausage / Circassian pear / tomato passata

Munm-naxmanxyH / MmopTagenna / coipbi 1050
Mini lahmajun / mortadella / cheeses

K NENEWKAM Dipstoflatbreads

BaknaxaH / caumsm / conopoBbiin kKpaMon 420
Eggplant / satsivi / malt crumble

Xapwucca / MaTHble orypubl / pamMmupo 650
Harissa / minted cucumbers / ramiro

[3an3mku / Macno us Tpae 300
Tsadziki / herbs oil




SABTPAKW B FOLK IMH-T1T 8:00-12:00 CB-BC 8:00-14:00

Rl A Eqos
FOLK 3aBTpak

MnasyHbs / Tenaubs konbaca / UMepeTUHCKUI cbip / XyMyc / npaHckum Garet
FOLK breakfast

Fried eggs / veal sausage / Imeretian cheese / hummus / Iranian baguette

MpaHCKaﬂ ANYHWLa

Anuo nawor / GaknaxaH caumsu / Matbyxa / rpaHat / upaHckmi baret
Iranian fried eggs

Poached egg / eggplant satsivi / matbukha / pomegranate / Iranian baguette

YupObynu-akiuyka
Chirbuli-shakshuka

Omner / y3bekckue ToMaTbl / uedeHckas 6pbiH3a
Omelet / uzbek tomatoes / chechen cheese

CkpeMbn / nacTpamu / ToMaT Ha yrnsix / KaBkasckas 3efieHb
Scramble / pastrami / tomato on coals / Caucasian greens

MNaHkerku Ha MaLoHK / Hepka / uKkpa / ronnaHackui coyc
Matzoni pancake / sockeye salmon / caviar / hollandaise sauce

KAW A Porridge

Mamanbira / yropb / kaBkasckue cbipbl
Hominy / eel / Caucasian cheeses

Kawwa m3 uenbHoro oBca / BapeHbe 13 perxoa / puctallkm
Wholegrain oatmeal / feijoa jam / pistachios

Kunoa / uepHocnue c nymu / opexu / wabpaHoBbI Mes
Quinoa / prunes with lumi / nuts / saffron honey

BOYNH Bows

3eneHas rpeuka / ysbekckue ToMaTbl / ieyo / Mycc u3 deTb
Green buckwheat / Uzbek tomatoes / lecho / feta mousse

3eneHble ool / omnet / bynryp / ysbekckune ToMaTbl
Green vegetables / omelet / bulgur / Uzbek tomatoes

980

670

650

650

950

150

620

550

560

620

950



BREAKFAST IN FOLK MON-FRI 8:00-12:00 SAT-SUN 8:00-14:00

IOBABUNTDb: Toadd Wkpa kpacHas 25 500
Red caviar 25 g

Anuo Twr 100 YepHbin Tplodens 1r 290

Egg 1 psc Black truffle 1g

YeyeHckasn OpbIH3a 50 1 140 Y3bekckme ToMaTbl 65 r 220

Chechen cheese 50 g Uzbek tomatoes 65 g

Tenauba konbaca 50 r 210 Carnbca aBokafo 50 r 250

Veal sausage 50 g Avocado salsa 50 g

Moptagenna 50 r 300 KaBkasckas 3eneHb 20 r 150

Mortadella 50 g Caucasian greens 20 g

MacTpamu 50 r 370 Ces0oHHble sirofbl 50 r 400

Pastrami 50 g Seasonal berries 50 g

Hepka 40 r 390 BapeHbe 100 r 300

Sockeye salmon 40 g Jam 100 g

CNADKODE sweet

Typeukas 3anekaHka / MaLOHK / BapeHbe 13 YepeLLHM 520
Turkish casserole / matsoni / cherry jam

Hapnyru / knybHuka / KaluTaHOBbIM Mef / rpeukmit opex 640
Nadugi / strawberry / chestnut honey / walnut

MaHkeMkM Ha MaLoHK / rpeyeckuit MorypT / BapeHbe U3 nHxupa 420
Matsoni pancakes / greek yogurt / fig jam

MaHkerkun Ha MaLoHK / aroabl ¢ KapaamMoHOM / 620
bucTawkm / TonneHbin Mycc
Matzoni pancakes / berries with cardamom / pistachios/ melted mousse

MpaHona / MauoHu / knybHuka / posa 700
Granola / matzoni / strawberry / rose

Kakao (Cuba / Venezuela) 380
Cacao

KO0®E cCoffee

Kode Ha necke/ co cneuunsmu 320/ 350
Coffee on the sand/ with spices

Qunetp 320
Filter

Bumble coffee 550




ITPOBAHAR MEYD

Wood oven

Nenewka / kyHxyT / ducTaLiku
Flatbread / sesame / pistachios

NaxmapxyH / coipbl / Tptodenb
Lahmajun / cheeses / truffle

NaxmapxyH / yropb / cbipbl / ducTaLlkm
Lahmajun / eel / cheeses / pistachios

NaxmapxyH / 6apaHuHa / pxoHaxonu / cnvea
Lahmajun / lamb / jonjoli / plum

JlaxMapxyH / neyeHble oBoLmM / 3eneHb
Lahmajun / roasted vegetables / herbs

K NENEWKAM

Dips to flatbreads

3eneHblit xymyc / MaTa / y3bekckmi TMMOH
Green hummus / mint / uzbek lemon

Xapwucca / MsaTHble orypubl / paMupo
Harissa / minted cucumbers / ramiro

BaknaxaH / caumsm / conopoBbii KpaMon
Eggplant / satsivi / malt crumble

[3an3mku / Macno 3 Tpas
Tzatziki / herbal oil

Xopogal, 13 oBoLLewn / WwadpaHoBbIi Mea / FpaHaTOBbIN YKCYC
Grilled vegetables / saffron honey / pomegranate vinegar

C Y
Soup

KpeM-cyn u3 kykypysbl 1 kappw / BaneHas Tbika / ucTaLlku
Corn and curry cream soup / dried pumpkin / pistachios

Yxa 13 konyeHown benyru / ysbekckmi ToMaT / Macio agXkuku
Fish soup with smoked beluga / Uzbek tomato / adjika oil

Yakanynu / cnvuea / TapxyH
Chakapuli / plum / tarragon

YyuBapa / bamusa
Chuchvara / okra

320

1310

1030

1050

850

450

650

420

300

620

470

1090

750

550



JAKYCKN W CANATH

Starters and salads

KaHTabpumckmi aHyoyc / ColpHbIM MOHYMK 13 nedmn / 750
nepeL, / Macno agxuku
Cantabrian anchovy / cheese doughnut from the oven / pepper / adjika oil

Tabyne / 6ynryp / y3bekckmi nuMoH / orypLb 750
Tabuleh / bulgur / uzbek lemon / cucumber

Canar c kaBka3ckuM necto / yeyeHckasa OpbiH3a / 950
KaxeTMHCKoe Macso
Salad with caucasian pesto / chechen cheese / kakheti oil

Y36ekckme ToMaTbl / coneHblt TMMOH / Hapwapab / xymyc 930
Uzbek tomato / preserved lemon / narsharab / hummus

3eneHbint canat / cnvea / 6pokkonu / uykuHu / orypubl 1050
Green salad / plum / broccoli / zucchini / cucumber

KpeBeTku Ha keum / xapucca ¢ TypeukmM nepuem / 950
MorypT y30eKcKmi TMMOH
Shrimp on ketsi / harissa with Turkish pepper / yogurt Uzbek lemon

TapTap nocock / Macno agxuku / MATHbIe orypubl 1160
Salmon tartare / adjika oil / minted cucumbers

TaTaku roBsamHa / acTparoHoBbIM aonu / Yyeuerckasd bpbiHza 1150
Tataki beef / tarragon aioli / Chechen cheese

Taptap v3 roBaguHbl / cnMBOYHas xapucca / nekaH 950
Beef tartare / creamy harissa / pecan

Batat Ha yrnax / a3ansuku / AXoHOXONM 650
Sweet potato on coals / tzatziki / jonjoli

BaknaxaH / kpeM U3 nepua u cynyryHu / neyeHble TOMaThl 950
Eggplant / pepper and suluguni cream / baked tomatoes

Xanymu / aBokapo / BaneHble TomaTbl / WwWadpaHoBbIn Meq 800
Halloumi / avocado / dried tomatoes / saffron honey

TptodenbHbin annanx / cMopuku / ducTaLlku 950
Truffle ailaj / morels / pistachios

KaBkasckune MapuHagpl 690
rYPUIMCKMI Konbpabu / yepemiua n3 KuH3bl / MUHK BaknaxaH
Caucasian marinades Gurian kohlrabi / coriander cherry / mini eggplant



TOPAYUNE BNHWJIA Hotdishes

Ops30 / yepHble MMcKHUkn / YeyeHckas OpbIH3a 780
Orzo / black chanterelles / Chechen cheese

LibinneHok / y36ekckuit TMMOH / TpaBbl 1050
Chicken / Uzbek lemon / herbs

LLleykmn / nTuTum / xapucca N30
Beef cheeks / ptitim / harissa

Pubait cTeitk / nepeuHbin coyc 1300
Ribeye steak / pepper sauce (o)
KanbMap Ha rpune / y3b6ekckuit TMMOH / onuBku 950
Grilled squid / uzbek lemon / olives

Cwubac / MaHronbg, / TapTap 13 TOMaToOB 1390
Sea bass / chard / tomato tartare

[onma / MauoHu / wyuba ukpa 800
Dolma / matsoni / pike caviar

Keb6ab 13 sirHeHka / MaTHbI xyMyc / y3bekckune TomaTbl 120

Lamb kebab / mint hummus / Uzbek tomatoes

XuHkan / ToMneHble OblubK XBOCTbI / MycC U3 yeyeHckom BpbiH3bl 1050
Hinkal / stewed oxtails / mousse from Chechen cheese

[MeueHble HbOKKM C YECHOKOM / TOMJIEHbIM KO3/1eHOK / alBa 1720
Baked gnocchi with garlic / stewed goat / quince
Koperika kapayaeBckoro arueHka / 3250

neuyeHbln 6ataT / apoMaTHOEe Macio
Karachai lamb loin / baked sweet potato / fragrant oil

bAKAA HA KOMDAHNN Folkplates

TomneHas nonatka arHeHka / YepHocme / KopHeniogsl Ha yraax 4350
Stewed lamb shoulder / prunes / root vegetables on coals

Bonbwom naxmagxyH /Cbl%bl / Tptodens / ucTatukm 1920
Big lahmajun / cheeses / truffle / pistachios

ApmsHckaa dopenb / ToMaTbl / coneHble TMMOHbI 690
Armenian trout / tomatoes / salted lemons (100 e)
[APHRNPH sides

3aneyeHHbin kapTodens / cneunmn / TapxyH 390
Baked potatoes / spices / tarragon

OBolwu Ha rpune 500
Grilled vegetables

LiBeTHas kanycTa / Ky})KyMa / oBolHasa naccata / kopuaHap 540
Cauliflower / turmeric / vegetable passata / coriander



WAWMDIHKW shashlik

Jlococb / duHukK / MaHronba
Salmon / dates / chard

OcbMuHOr / Kpem 13 nepua u CynyryHu / KaBKkasckuit necto
Octopus / pepper and suluguni cream / Caucasian pesto

CrpunnomH / rpaHaToBas rnasypb / YnMmudyppm
Striploin skewers / pomegranate glaze / chimichurri

Bbipeska / kapamennsoBaHHbIN yk / duUcTaLlkm
Beef / caramelized onions / pistachios

[oBsXMI A3bIK / 3aneyeHHbIn kKapTodens /
KapaMenIM3oBaHHbIM JyK
Beef tongue / roasted potatoes / caramelized onions

NECEPTBH Desserts

LLIokonag / y36ekckui NMMOH / MycKaTHbIM opex
Chocolate / Uzbek lemon / nutmeg

LLlokonap / avBa / BaHub
Chocolate / quince / vanilla

Munbdein naxnasa
Mille-feuille baklava

Mepnosuk / 6epraMoToBbIf KpeM / BUHOTpaaHble IMCTbS
Honey cake / bergamot cream / grape leaves

[xenato rpeukui opex / acnpecco / nekaH
Gelato walnut / espresso / pecan

TapT ¢ y36ekckunMu iMmMoHamMu / operaHo / ducTalukm / kapaaMoH

Cake with Uzbek lemons / oregano / pistachios / cardamom
Accoptun koHpet FOLK

Assorted candies FOLK

- paxart - NykKyM

- Turkish delight

- C/IMBOYHbBIN Mak / MUHOaNb
- creamy poppy seeds / almonds

- yepHonoaHas psibuHa / y3bekckunit IMMoH / ManuHa
- chokeberry / Uzbek lemon / raspberry

Copbet
Sorbet

1360

1950

2340

2300

1050

560

580

580

580

390

670

390

180

180

180

190



U AR Teasoom

TEMHbBIM YAM Dark tea

3Besga Kobynetun
Star of Kobuleti

Lanb XyH
Dian Hun

Ha XyH Mao
Da Hong Pao

CBET/IbIM YAM Light tea

XacMUHOBBIN
Jasmine

MonouHbIM yiyH
Milk oolong Y

3enenbint Jukuin
Green Wild

[aba AnuwaHb
Gaba Alishan

TH3AHbI Tizans

TpaeaHom cbop
erbal tea

CHexHas XpusaHTeMa
Snow Chrysanthemum

KYAKD Fortea

500

500

500

480

480

550

700

550

600

BapeHbe (rpeukmi opex / 6enas uepewHs / denxoa / uHxmp) 300

Jam (walnut / white cherry / feijoa / figs)

KO0®E cCoffee

Ocnpecco
Espresso

AMepukaHo
Americano

KanyumHo / Jlatte
Cappuccino / Latte

[Mukkono
Piccolo

@nert yant
Flat white

Y]

ABTOPCKUUN KODE AuthorsCoffee

KanyumHo 6aabsiH - knybHuka

* JTiobow HanmMToK Mbl CMOXEM caenatb ANg BacC Ha a/ibTePHaTMBHOM MOJIOKe,

a TaK Xe Ha KOd)e C MOHMXEHHbIM cofepXxaHnem KO¢€MH3

290
290
410/440
370

390

600



JatTe kpem-6pione
Linkopwuit / cnvekm / 60661 ToHka / kakao
Chicory / cream / tonka beans / cocoa

Pad Bourbon Vanilla

Cnueku / BaHunbHas nacta copra byp6oH / acnpecco
Cream / Bourbon vanilla paste / espresso

TOPRYNE HANDUTKW Hotdrinks

Kakao (Cuba / Venezuela)
Cacao

Kakao cet
Cocoa set

Martya naTte
Matcha latte

Banana Masala

Muouickue cneuuu / 6aHaH / pacTutenbHOe MOMOKO / MHAMMCKMIM Yal
Indian spices / banana / vegetable milk / Indian tea

Aronia hot tea
YepHonnogHas psabura / MoxxesesbHuk / CaraH ganns / IncT LUKON eXeBUKM
Chokeberry / juniper / Sagan dailya / wild blackberry leaf

Tangerine hot tea
MarpapuH / 3emasHuKa / cCHeXHas xpusaHTema
Tangerine / strawberry / snow chrysanthemum

NTUMOHADbB Lemonade
gpeﬁnd)pyT-l'm6MCKyc

rapefruit-Hibiscus
TapxyH-Jlymu
Tarragon-Lumi
Kny6Huka-Pomaluka
Strawberry-Chamomile
Anga-LLlanden
Quince-Sage

BEIANKOTONBHBE HANNTKHN Softdrinks

Dausuz 275/850 ml
Sairme Sparkling 500 ml
Coca-cola

The Gardenist Indian
Cok Zuegg

AnenbcrHoBbin/ [penndpyToBbI
Orange/Grapefruit

[paHaTOBbIM
Pomegranate

600

600

390

600

450

590

600

650

450

450

450

450

450/670

490
340
420
420
420

850



ANKOTONGbBHEBE
Alcohol

Caucasian drinks 50 m/
Badikube Dogwood
Badikube Apple

Morus Apicot

Chacha Askaneli Premium
Savichevich Kaisievacha apricot
Anaseuli Honey

Anaseuli Feijoa

Anaseuli Persimmon Aged

Vermouth 75 m/
Dolin Dry
Martini Fiero
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Bianco

Liqueurs/Bitters/Amaro 50 mi
Limoncello Timut

Lillet

Martini Riserva Bitter
Fernet Branca

Branca Menta

Amaro Montenegro
Botanical Drink Nonino
Amaro Santoni
Hunting Herbal Bitter
Hunting Berry Bitter

700
700
700
750
800
980
980
980

550
600
600
600
600

420
500
600
650
650
700
800
850
650
650

HANDUTKHN

Fortified wine 75 mi
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino
Porto Alegre Ruby

Leonor Palo Cortado Jerez
Del Duque Amontillado

Vors Jerez

Noe Pedro Ximenes

Gin 50 ml

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Gin Mare
Scapegrace
Hendricks

Vodka 50 ml

Grey Goose
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line

Tequila/Mescal 50 ml
Rooster Rojo Blanco
Koch Mezcal

Patron Reposado

Calvados 50 mi
Boulard Grand Solage
Boulard VSOP

850
850
100

1400
2800

650
650
1050
1050
1250

650
650
150

850
100
120

1000
150



Whiskey 50 mi
Blend
Dewar’s White Label

Dewar’s
Japanese Smooth 8 Y.O.

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.

Single malt

Monkey Shoulder
Aberfeldy 12 Y.O.

Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin

Auchentoshan
Single Malt 12 Y.O.

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.
Highland Park 21Y.O.

Macallan Triple Cask
Matured 12 Y.O.

Ireland

De Danann

Lambay

Irishman The Harvest

Irishman Single Malt

America

Jim Beam

Japan

Hatozaki Japanese
Blended Whisky

Sakurao Single Malt

600
800

150
2160

1350
1350
1400
1400

1850
4400
4500

820
950
1200
1350

650

820

2300

Cognac 50 ml

Camus VS 1000
H By Home VSOP 1200
Martell XO 5300
Courvoisier Extra 7000
Collection ARARAT 50 ml

ARARAT Coffee/Cherry 600
ARARAT Ani 700
ARARAT Nairi 1450
ARARAT Charles Aznavour 2300
Signature Blend

Rum 50 m/

Oakheart Original 550
Havana Club Seleccion

De Maestros 1100
Barcelo Imperial 10 Anos 1100
“Plantation” Three stars 750
“Plantation” Original Dark 850
“Plantation” Pineapple 850
Beer

S-port Pilsner,

Dreamteam Brew, 0,5% 330 m/ 530
Port Pilsner,

Dreamteam Brew, 4,9 % 330 mI 630
Summer Garden,

Dreamteam Brew, 4,7% 330mI 630
Lockdown IPA, 6.3% 330 ml 680
Small bottles

DOC Martini Prosecco 1500
DOC Martini Prosecco Rose 1500



